N 15 000005621

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
111	<u>. </u>	
-		



000272748930

05/18/15--01014--014 **87.25

SEURE MAY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

15 JUN - 3 PH 2:

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	nronicles Ir			
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)				
		,		
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Shaylan WISON Name (Printed or typed) 717 WHEN ROSE CH Address				
Jack Sphille Fla 32219				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: - Shawan Wilson	<u>) </u>
Address: 7119 WHEN KO	e H
Address.	G C
Jeve, 11 2001	<u>'</u>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Shanah Wilson	n
Name:	
Address:	nee G
3/CUC, Pla 3	52719
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE;	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific an after the filing.)	d cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the ap document's effective date on the Department of State's reco	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ords.
	. 40/
Having been named as registered agent to accept service	of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment a	s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Along Allow	5/12/15
Required Signature of Registered	Agent Date
	in are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	
Required Signature of Incorp	6/21/15
Required Signature of Incor	porator Date

Shajuan Wilson 7117 Water Rose Ct Jacksonville, Florida 32208 904-755-7070

Re: Chronicles LLC-

Document #L15000005349

5/12/15

To Whom it may concern:

I, Shajuan Wilson write to release the name Chronicles LLC. I do not intent to revoke this dissolution and thereby release Chronicles LLC.

Thank you,

Clarence Morris



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

15 JUN -3 AMIO: 21

LALLE MASSIEL FLUMBA

May 22, 2015

SHAJUAN WILSON 7117 WATER ROSE CT JACKSONVILLE, FL 32219

SUBJECT: CHRONICLES INC Ref. Number: W15000036330

We have received your document for CHRONICLES INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Christine Haney Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 115A00010835